
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _21-101473_

Glenn Rice Continuum Environmental Services Ltd (859) 415-5827
grice@continuumenv.com

All Participants Attended via Zoom Teleconference

Jamie Jenkins T&K Construction LLC (256) 734-6611
jamie@tandkconstruction.com

John P. Alonsious B&M Excavating Company, LLC (770) 339-1158
jalonsious@yahoo.com

Gregory Novicki Tetra Tech EC, Inc. (330) 659-5930
Greg.Novicki@TetraTech.com

Michael Moneymaker Dot Energy Solutions, Inc. (440) 796-3666
mmoneymaker@dotenergysolutions.com

Eddie Dernar Carlson Environmental Consultants (678) 388-0411
edernar@cecenv.com

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendance Sheet

Sowmya Bulusu SCS Engineers (470) 386-6000
sbulusu@scsengineers.com

Shashank Patel SCS Engineers (813) 458-9425
spatel@scsengineers.com

Vinuta Sheshappanavar SCS Engineers (407)-204-3236
vsheshappanavar@scsengineers.com

Roger Young

Tuesday February 15, 2022 @ 11:00 AM

Dept. of PW-Sanitation

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No.:

ITB Name:

21-101473

2022 Gas Collection and Control System (GCCS) Expansion at Seminole Road MSW Landfill

Date & Time:

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

(404) 687-4018
rlyoung@dekalbcountyga.gov

Kelley Ammons Dept. of PW-Sanitation kjammons@dekalbcountyga.gov

Dept. of Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Phyllis Head Dept. of Purchasing & Contracting

(404) 687-2771
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

(404) 687-7198
phead@dekalbcountyga.gov

F. Karl Adkins First Source DeKalb
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